West St. Francois County Schools

768 HWY M
Park Hills Missouri 63601
Phone (573) 562-7521 Fax

Game Schedule
Jr. High Baseball

02/02/18

2017-2018
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Tue 03/20/18 Potosi 7th/8th Home 4:00 pm
Thu 03/22/18 Arcadia Valley 7th/8th Away 4:00 pm 2:30 PM
Tue 03/27/18 Bismarck 7th/8th Away 4:00 pm 2:50 PM
Thu 03/29/18 Kingston 7th/8th Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/03/18 North County 7th/8th Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/05/18 Potosi 7th/8th Away 4:00 pm 2:50 PM
04/06/18--04/07/18 AV Tourn 7th/8th Away TBA
Tue 04/10/18 Arcadia Valley 7th/8th Home 4:00 pm
Thu 04/12/18 Bismarck 7th/8th Home 4:00 pm
Tue 04/17/18 Kingston 7th/8th Away 4:00 pm 2:30 PM
Thu 04/19/18 North County 7th/8th Away 4:00 pm 2:50 PM
04/23/18--04/26/18 Conf Tourn 7th/8th Away TBA
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